8:30-9:00 a.m.
9:00-9:05 a.m.
9:05-9:50 p.m.

9:50-10:20 a.m.
10:20-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11:15a.m.

11:15-12:15 p.m.

12:15-12:25 p.m.

12:25-1:40 p.m.

1:40-3:10 p.m.

3:10-3:20 p.m.
3:20-4:35p.m.

4:35-4:45 p.m.

:00-6:30 p.m.

Arrival and continental breakfast
Welcome and Overview for Day 3

World of Municipal Employment,

Public Safety Civil Service & Contract Negotiations
Speakers: Mark Washington, Human Resources Director;
Deven Desai, Lahor Relations Officer

The Office of the City Clerk-Speaker: Jannette Goodall, City Clerk
Break

The Making of a City Council Meeting
Speaker: Ray Baray, Chief of Staff

Council Committees, Corporations & Intergovernmental Bodies
Speaker: Bert Lumbreras, Assistant City Manager

Break

Lunch
Speaker: Clarence Anthony, Executive Director, National League of Cities

Understanding Our Role with the Media

Panelists: John Bridges, Managing Editor, Austin American-Statesman;
Joy Diaz, City Hall Reporter, KUT; John Garrett, Publisher & CEQ,
Community Impact Newspaper; David Herrera, Reporter/Anchor, Univision;
Frank Volpicella, Executive News Director, KVUE

Speaker: Doug Matthews, Chief Communications Director

Break

Issues We Want to Tackle
Facilitator: Mayor Steve Adler

Wrap-up Remarks
Speaker: Mayor Steve Adler

Reception-Austin Convention Center, Room 10 A/B



